CONTRATO 47/2014

PAGAMENTOS EFETUADOS

FOLHA N° DO DOC | VALOR | DATA SALDO OBS:

VALOR INICIAL DO CONTRATO RS 359.114,03
01 85 01639 RS 1.969,92 25/06/2014 RS 357.144,11
02 86 004087 RS 37.428,51 25/06/2014 RS 319.715,60
03 101 004003 RS 12.397,52 22/08/2014 RS 307.318,08
04 102 01697 RS 652,50 22/08/2014 RS 306.665,58
05 116 004033 RS 26.081,90 02/10/2014 RS 280.583,68
06 117 01748 RS 1.372,73 02/10/2014 RS 279.210,95
07 145 01865 RS 696,24 28/11/2014 RS 278.514,71
08 146 4215 RS 13.228,51 28/11/2014 RS 265.286,20
09 165 01938 RS 1.000,50 19/01/2015 RS 264.285,70
10 166 4264 RS 19.009,50 19/01/2015 RS 245.276,20
11 185 02077 RS 1.370,25 18/03/2015 RS 243.905,95
12 186 4307 RS 26.034,75 18/03/2015 RS 217.871,20
13 200 02185 RS 438,09 04/05/2015 RS 217.433,11
14 201 4343 RS 8.323,70 04/05/2015 RS 209.109,41
15 217 02233 RS 1.000,50 01/06/2015 RS 208.108,91
16 218 4380 RS 19.009,50 01/06/2015 RS 189.099,41
17 236 2334 RS 1.027,71 08/07/2015 RS 188.071,70
18 237 4425 RS 19.526,45 08/07/2015 RS 168.545,25
19 253 02466 RS 1.131,00 31/08/2015 RS 167.414,25
20 252 4489 RS 21.489,00 31/08/2015 RS 145.925,25
21 237 2564 RS 967,87 06/10/2015 RS 144.957,38
22 236 4550 RS 18.389,63 06/10/2015 RS 126.567,75
23 256 4602 RS 13.017,38 10/11/15 RS 113.550,37
24 257 2685 RS 685,12 10/11/15 RS 112.865,25
25 281 4695 RS 11.777,62 06/01/2016 RS 101.087,63
26 282 2888 RS 619,88 06/01/2016 RS 100.467,75

TOTAL DE REPASSES R$ 258.646,28
SALDO R$ 100.467,75




